
2021 Ram Inspection Dates & Venues 
 
 Sunday 13th June Kendal Market Monday 14th June Carlisle Market 

Closing Date for entries 
Tuesday 24th May 

Tuesday 15th June Wooler Market Wednesday 16th June Skipton Market 
Thursday 17th June York Market Friday 18th June Melton Mowbray Market 

Wednesday 23rd June Dolgellau Market Wednesday 23rd June Welshpool Market 

Closing Date for entries 
Tuesday 1st June 

Thursday 24th June Bryncir Market Saturday 26th June Ruthin Market 
Monday 28th June Whitland Market Monday 28th June Brecon Market 
Wednesday 30th June Ross-on-Wye Market  Thursday 1st July Frome Market 
Thursday 1st July (PM) Exeter Market Saturday 3rd July Hailsham Market 
Sunday 11th July Thainstone Market Monday 12th July Orkney 
Tuesday 13th July Stirling Market Wednesday 14th July Lockerbie Market 
*** Regarding Northern and Southern Ireland the date and venues are to be confirmed when an acknowledgement is 
sent out but please note that the closing date is 1st June.*** 
These venues are subject to change.  If there are insufficient numbers entered for any venue, it may be cancelled.  
Breeders with rams entered for a venue that becomes cancelled will be asked to take them to another venue. 


